6,990 cubic yards earth filling, not to be bid 

for. 
3,410 linear feet cement curb, one year's main-

tenance. 
15,720 square feet cement sidewalk, one year's 

maintenance. 
The time allowed for the. completion of the 

work and the full performance of the contract is 
one hundred and twenty-five (125) days. The 
amount of security required is Forty-five Hun-
dred Dollars ($4,500). 

No. 13. FOR REGULATING AND PAVING 
WITH ASPHALT ON A CONCRETE FOUN-
DATION THE ROADWAY OF 51ST ST., 
FROM 7TH AVE. TO 8TH AVE., TOGETHER 
WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERETO.

[...]

1.600 linear feet old curbstone reset in con-
crete. 

119 noiseless covers and heads complete for 
sewer marl oles. 

The time allowed for the completion of the 
work and the full performance of the contract 
is seventy 170) working days. The amount of 
security required is Fourteen Thousand Five 
Hundred !Mims ($14,500). 

No. 4. FOR REGULATING AND REPAY-
ING WITH ASPHALT UN A CONCRETE. 
FOUNDATION THE ROADWAY OF LITTLE 
N.\SFeat: ST., FROM 'TAAFE Plai\CE TO 
EASTERLY END. TOGETHER Wail ALL 
WORK INCIUEN FAL 1 HERETO. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is

[...]

with tar and gravel pints within railroad area NUE AND EAST THIRD STREET (CONEY days. 
(no maintenance-1. ISLAND). 	 The  amount  of security ire4q5,ou

($45,000).
d  will be 

30 square yards old stone pavement to be re. The time fo: the completion of the work and Forty-five Thousand Dollars ($45,000).  
laid. 

the full performance of the contract is two hum 	The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is 
1,055 cubic yards concrete for pavement foun. died (200) working days. The amount of Recur- es follows: 

dation, outside railrcad area. 	 ity required is Two Hundred Dollars ($200).